
Uudenmaanpiirinmestaruus
Kenttäammunta 05.06.2019
Tulokset; Pulttilukko

Y70
Nimi Yhdistys Makuu Pysty yht.
Juhola Kalervo Hyvinkää 92 60 152
Koivisto Touko Mäntsälä 86 38 124
Perttilä Matti Myrskylä 84 20 104

Y50
Nimi Yhdistys Makuu Pysty yht.
Kuoppamäki Simo Myrskylä 80 64 144
Ihte Markus Myrskylä 79 47 126

Y
Nimi Yhdistys Makuu Pysty yht.
Hämäläinen Jyri Mäntsälä 85 61 146
Kymäläinen Petri Myrskylä 65 51 116
Tilsala Esa Mäntsälä 43 27 70

Harrastelija
Nimi Yhdistys Makuu Pysty yht.
Laari Atso Karkkila 65 46 111
Hyvämäki Hannu Nurmijärvi 20 40 60
Endel Maasik Nurmijärvi 50 9 59
Pihlström Ismo Nummi-Pusula 24 7 31



Uudenmaanpiirinmestaruus
Kenttäammunta 05.06.2019
Tulokset; Pienoiskivääri

Y70
Nimi Yhdistys Makuu Pysty yht.
Nieminen Markku Tuusula 86 37 123
Ijäs Johannes Tuusula 54 15 69
Toivola Rauno Tuusula 0 0 0

Y50
Nimi Yhdistys Makuu Pysty yht.
Jaakkola Kari Nurmijärvi 89 66 155
Savolainen Matti Karkkila 85 68 153
Jokivirta Harri Karkkila 90 63 153

Y
Nimi Yhdistys Makuu Pysty yht.
Jokivirta Jani-Petteri Karkkila 84 20 104



Uudenmaanpiirinmestaruus
Kenttäammunta 05.06.2019
Tulokset; Puoliautomaattikivääri

Nimi Yhdistys Makuu Pysty yht.
Savolainen Matti Karkkila 97 69 166
Kylmäniemi Mikko Mäntsälä 90 75 165
Juhola Kalervo Hyvinkää 88 66 154
Jokivirta Harri Karkkila 94 45 139
Endel Maasik Nurmijärvi 76 58 134
Laari Atso Karkkila 80 41 121
Jokivirta Jani-Petteri Karkkila 81 36 117
Huusko Sami Mäntsälä 78 38 116
Virtanen Kari Hyvinkää 81 34 115
Hyvämäki Hannu Nurmijärvi 81 33 114
Pohjonen Kari Mäntsälä 65 39 104
Varis Juha Järvenpää 60 32 92



Uudenmaanpiirinmestaruus
Kenttäammunta 05.06.2019
Tulokset; Joukkue

Kylmäniemi Mikko Mäntsälä 90 75 165
Hämäläinen Jyri Mäntsälä 85 61 146
Koivisto Touko Mäntsälä 86 38 124
Huusko Sami Mäntsälä 78 38 116
Pohjonen Kari Mäntsälä 65 39 104
Tilsala Esa Mäntsälä 43 27 70

435

Savolainen Matti Karkkila 85 68 153
Jokivirta Harri Karkkila 90 63 153
Laari Atso Karkkila 80 41 121
Jokivirta Jani-Petteri Karkkila 81 36 117
Laari Atso Karkkila 65 46 111
Jokivirta Jani-Petteri Karkkila 84 20 104

427

Juhola Kalervo Hyvinkää 88 66 154
Juhola Kalervo Hyvinkää 92 60 152
Virtanen Kari Hyvinkää 81 34 115

421

Kuoppamäki Simo Myrskylä 80 64 144
Ihte Markus Myrskylä 79 47 126
Kymäläinen Petri Myrskylä 65 51 116
Perttilä Matti Myrskylä 84 20 104

386

Jaakkola Kari Nurmijärvi 89 66 155
Hyvämäki Hannu Nurmijärvi 20 40 60
Endel Maasik Nurmijärvi 50 9 59

274

Nieminen Markku Tuusula 86 37 123
Ijäs Johannes Tuusula 54 15 69
Toivola Rauno Tuusula 0 0 0

192

Varis Juha Järvenpää 60 32 92
92

Pihlström Ismo Nummi-Pusula 24 7 31
31


